



# TMRW Breakfast Patties

## Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 113 g / par 113 g

<b>Calories 270</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
	<b>% valeur quotidienne*</b>
<b>Fat / Lipides</b> 15 g	20 %
Saturated / saturés 5 g	25 %
+ Trans / trans 0 g	
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides</b> 13 g	
Fibre / Fibres 3 g	11 %
Sugars / Sucres 1 g	1 %
<b>Protein / Protéines</b> 21 g	
<b>Cholesterol / Cholestérol</b> 0 mg	0 %
<b>Sodium</b> 410 mg	18 %
Potassium 300 mg	6 %
Calcium 30 mg	2 %
Iron / Fer 3 mg	17 %

\*5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot**

\*5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

**Ingredients:** Water, Textured wheat protein, Protein blend (cooked kidney beans, cooked yellow split peas, hulled sunflower seeds), Expeller pressed canola oil, Natural flavours (containing yeast extracts, salt, spice extracts), Cooked quinoa, Refined coconut oil, Hulled hemp seeds, Methylcellulose, Pea protein isolate, Potato starch, Smoked paprika, Onion powder, Dried yeast, Garlic powder, Sunflower lecithin, Black pepper, Beet powder, Sea salt, Apple cider vinegar, Thyme, Rosemary, Sage, Agar agar.

**Allergens:** Wheat, Coconut

**Ingrédients:** Eau, Protéines de blé texturées, Mélange protéiné (haricots rouges cuits, pois cassés jaunes cuits, graines de tournesol décortiquées), Huile de canola extraite par pression, Arômes naturels (extraits de levure, sel, extraits d'épices), Quinoa cuit, Huile de noix de coco raffinée, Graines de chanvre décortiquées, Méthylcellulose, Isolat de protéine de pois, Amidon de pomme de terre, Paprika fumé, Oignon en poudre, Levure séchée, Ail en poudre, Lécithine de tournesol, Poivre noir, Poudre de betterave, Sel de mer, Vinaigre de cidre de pomme, Thym, Romarin, Sauge, Agar agar.

**Allergènes:** Blé, Noix de coco